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
system storage with glass door.$300.967-2070.

43-INCH BIG-SCREEN TV,progressive scan (480 p), s-
video, component inputs, remote, instruction man-
ual, warranty. Moving, must sell, available view-
ing. $685, (MSRP $1,599). More info deavela©
email.unc.edu.

QUALITY USED FURNITURE, appliances and
household goods. Habitat Hand-Me-Ups, 3215 Old
Chapel Hill Road, Durham. 403-8668 Tuesdays-
Saturdays, 10am-spm. Web: hhmu.org.

BUSINESS FOR SALE. Looking for owning your
own business? Independent Franchises janitorial
deaning business is for sale. Contact 919-572-
9569 or Ref by Worrell's Cleaning 919-677-9999.

Wheels for Sale
HONDAS FROM $500! Police Impounds! For list-

ings 800-749-8116x7451.

2003 HONDACIVIC EX. 4 door, silver, automatic
with moonroof and CD player. Asking $15,200 or
best offer. Call Brent at 704-450-7667.

19% FORD TAURUS, GL Sedan, 4 door, loaded,
mint condition, beige, $3,800.1995 VOLVO 850,
4 door SD, loaded, blue, perfect condition. $7,000.
Call 919-929-8051.

SATURN WAGON SWI '94. Automatic, %K miles,
good condition, champagne exterior, tan interior,
driver airbag, AM/FMcassette, power window/
door, great gas mileage. $2200.919-383-1540.

VOICE INSTRUCTION WITH Estelle Morgen,
BS Julliard, MAColumbia. Recently relocat-
ed from NewYork to Chapel Hill. Breathing,
Diction, Range, Interpretation Techniques.
%9-9249, %9-9254.01 CE.

For Rent

GRAD STUDENTS
MED STUDENTS
Somerset Place

Town houses
Contemporary 1 striry,-

2 large .bedrooms.
. cathedral vaulted r cilrngs

in living ropm./kit< Iv-n,
large hath-vanity room

< eillrig fan private lar.gt >.

(leeks, washer /'dr yei

hookups, hirs stop out front.
4 blocks, to Car r MilkMall

No pets/smoking New
ear pet/vinyl throughout .

New Bosch Alarm System.

RENT SPECIAL
ONE MONTH FREE!

GRAD STUDENTS
LOVE THESE!

SBOO/month
(919) 967-1838

Leave name/number

For Rent

| For Rent |

Fall 2004
Rooms Available

Grant LocatVn

/rMlle\/ T*S |
[370-4500/
1 Doubles B
1 & Limited i
\ Singles J
\^LLTOD^n

jnfoe9ranviiietowers.com
www.9ranviiietowers.com

| For Rent |

| For Rent |

Announcements

FAIR HOUSING
INFORMATION

ALLREALESTATE AND RENTALadvertising In this
newspaper is subject tothe Federal Fair Housing
Act of 1968 which makes itillegal to advertise
"any preference, limitation, or discrimination

based on race, color,religion, sex, handicap, famil-
ial status, or natfonal origin, or an intention to

make any such preference, limitation, or discrimi-
nation.' Thisnewspaper willnot knowingly accept
anyadvertising which is in violation of the law. Our
readers are hereby informed that all dwellings
advertised in this newspaper are available on an
equal opportunity basis in accordance with the
law. To complain of discrimination, call the US
Department of Housing and Urban Development
housing discrimination hotline: 1-800-669-9777.

WALKTO CAMPUS.Hillsborough Street, 2BR/IBA.
New kitchen, new bath. W/D, dishwasher. Central
heat &air.AvailableAugust. SBOO/month. 933-8143.

Announcements |

Classified Advertising
| For Rent
2BR CONDO 2 milesfrom campus* busline. Stove,
refrigerator, W/D, dishwasher. Available August
14. >695/month. 919-810-6972 or inspection®
nc.rr.com.

BE THE FIRST. Luxury condo used as sales model,
never occupied. Available August 1.Two bedrooms,
twoceramic tile baths each with high speed inter-
net access. Livingarea with gas logs, custom man-
tle. deluxe kitchen with spotless appliances, W/D,
gas heat central air, 9 foot smooth ceilings, crown
moldings, covered porch with ceiling fan, touch-
pad building security system, individual alarm sys-
tem, water/sewer included, 1,167 square feet with
detached, secure storage space. Wheelchair acces-
sible. On busline. Go to providenceglen.com for
view of community. $1,150/month. Negotiable
lease. Owner, %7-5180.

3BR/2BA BRICK HOUSE on 1 acre lot. References
and 1 month deposit required. W/D, 3-car carport
and storage buildings. Available August 6,
$1,075/month. Call Howard at 919-693-4567.

FOR RENT: 2BR/2BA condo Finley Forest
HWY54. Fireplace, air conditioning, W/D,
dishwasher, pool. $750/month. Non-smok-

er. No pets. Available August 15.215-5174,
leave message.

ROOM FOR RENT. Kitchen, living room, dining
room privilege and satellite. Can call from 10am-
10pm. 408-0910.

FURNISHED APARTMENT, VERY SMALL, very nice.
4.5 miles from campus, near park and ride facili-
ty, all electric, W/D on site. Water furnished. S3OOImonth. No pets, no smoking. 929-6341.
VERY NICEAPARTMENTDavie Cirde; walking/bik-
ing distance to campus. Bedroom, study, kitchen,
livingroom. Gas heat AC, water furnished. W/D on
site. $425/month. No smoking, no pets. 929-6341.

LARGE IBRAPARTMENT.Walk to campus. Excell-
ent location. $675/month. 1 -800-781 -9918.

819-A SOUTH COLUMBIA STREET. One block from
campus. 2 large bedrooms, 2 small bedrooms or
studies. IBA, W/D hookup, private stone patio.
$1,050/month. Call 619-4159 9am-spm week-
days, 933-7890 nights/weekends.

HOUSE NEAR DUKE/ENO. 2BR/1 BA, peaceful neigh-
borhood, hardwood floors, AC, gas heat, beauti-
ful half-acre fenced yard, attic/shed storage. No

smokers. SBSO/month. 919-383-1540.

WALKTOFRANKLINSTREET and Foster's Market.
2BR/2BA condo inexcellent condition. Managed/
maintained by a local owner. End unit.Available
early August. $925/month. 913-2526.

AVAILABLEIMMEDIATELY:North Forest Hills,3BRI
2BA, gas heat new appliances, recently painted.
Sewell Elementary MS, East Chapel Hill HS NO stu-
dents. NO pets. $1,200/month. Security deposit.
Call Linda 933-1000 (x262).

AVAILABLEIMMEDIATELY.OffAirport Road. Chapel
HillSchools. 2BR, 2 fullbath, hardwood floors, new

appliances, large yard. NO pets. $975/month. One
month security deposit required. Minimum 12-
month lease. Call Linda 933-1000 (x262).

| Sublets |
APARTMENT NEAR SOUTHPOINT MALLfor sub-
lease, until November 30, with option to sign new
lease for December and on. IBR/IBA $650/
month. 919-484-0587 or 803-290-6256.

ROOM PLUS PRIVATE bath intwo-story townhouse
in Bradford Place. $450/month + utilities until
December 31. 2BR/2.58A. I,loo+ square feet,
W/D, pool.Available August 1.919-641 -0049.

APARTMENT FOR SUBLEASE until October 31.38 R/

2BA. $650/month! July is FREE. Water is FREE.

Bolinwood on Umstead Drive. Call Todd 452-0%1,
Tom 699-0310.

Roommates
PROBABLY THE BEST off-campus deal intown. Need
graduate student roommate to share my spacious
2BR apartment. Furnished witheverything you need
including W/D, cable, all utilities. You bring your
books & dothes and pay only $475/month foryour
total livingcosts. Call Allison 929-2165 or 933-7533.

ROOMMATE WANTED 2BR/IBA mulitplex. On
Purefoy .5 mile from dental school. Walk,bike to
campus. $375/month & 1/2 utilities. 336-629-5738.

FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATE to share half a
house in Carrboro. 2BR/IBA. $375/month -futili-
ties. On busline. Walkto Weaver Street. Available
August 1.919-649-4701.

Cancer (June 22-July 22)
-Today is an 8 - Ybu generally don't like to
draw a lotof attention to youmelf. Vhu don't
like to let people know how powerful you
really are. Today, howevet; ft may be neces-
sary to do a little of both, lay down the law

Leo (July 23-Aug. 22)
- Today is a 5 - You're under a great deal of
pressure to prove that you know the rules
under which you've been labwing. In
other wads, the inspector is coming.

Virgo (Aug. 23-Sept 22)

- Today is a 7 - You never have to feel
alone. Youhave lots offolks on vour side.
Get together with them and figure out
what you're going to make happen next.

Libra (Sept 23-Oct 22)
- Today is a 5 - There are people willingto
tell you whatneeds to be done and how to
do it Are you going to blindly follow
along, or are you going to offer your own
opinion? If you don't have an opinion yet
get busy and form one.

Scorpio (Oct 23-Nov. 21)
- Today isa 9 - If you knocked yourself out
and got the job done, you could have
some extra time on your hands Share it
with somebody special in a quiet roman
tic place. Make a few calls to set it up.

Sagittarius (Nov. 22-Dec 21)

- Today is a 6 - The mote you can manage
to stash away, the irore freedom you II
attain. Unfortunately, discipline is required.
You can do itNo gambling with therent.

Itttttj ®ar Meri

Roommates

FEMALE. 21, NON-SMOKER, good student, lock-
ing for someone to share 3BR/2.58A townhouse 1
in Village West. Own bedroom. Fireplace, deck,.
W/D, swimming pool, tennis courts. Walk to carte’
pus, N bus. Available August. $425/month + utlj-/
ities. 910-215-8725.

ROOMMATE WANTED TO SHARE really ’
nice 2BR/1 BAduplex on private, wooded > ’
acre lot. Convenient to UNC, both BRs same
size withwall-to-wall doset space. LR with
ceiling fan, kitchen with dishwasher, W/D
hookups, central heat/AC. Free parking.
Storage $375/month. 919-933-0983,919- - ‘
451-8140.

FEMALEUNC-CH junior in sociology/psychology,
vegetarian with cat seeks studious non-smoking
roommate for 2004-2006. Myapartment or yours.'

1can provide mostfurniture. 919-781 -4521.
QUIET RESPONSIBLE PERSON to share great 2BR/
2BA. Sun Stone. 1/2 block to Franklin Street. All
amenities. S4OO/month +l/2 utilities.Available
August 1.933-4708.

UNIVERSITYCOMMONS. 2BR/2BA available
in 4BR/4BAcondo. Near campus. Pool, W/D,
dishwasher, walk-indoset. Rent $415/mo,
utilities included. Call Sandra 524-0339.

NON-SMOKING MALEwants to share 2BR/2BA
Kensington Trace Condo. $350/month +l/2 elec-
tric. Pool, busline, walk toshopping. 968-1713.

FURNISHED SMALL ROOM in nicely furnished
townhouse, W/D, DW, H/W, nice
(m/f). Has all you need Including linens, kitchen,
wireless router, etc. $350/month. 933-0650 or
goodbooks@bellsoiith.net.

UNCLAWSTUDENT seeking polite respon-
sible,respectful, roommate, preferably grad
student to share 2BR/2BA apartment in
Shawdowood Complex. Rent $350/month
+ll2 utilities. Contact Justin 919-933-6818.

FEMALE SEEKING TO SHARE quiet 2BR/1 BAduplex
in Carrboro. $350/month +l/2 utilities, AC, hard-
wood floors, bus route, near Weaver Street. No
smoking, no pets. 919-360-76%.

Travel/Vacation
SPRING BREAK 2005! Plan now: huge savings!
Cancun from $429, Bahamas cruise $299, Jamaica
$459, Florida sls9*. 50 hours free drinks &meals.
SpringßreakTravel.com, 1 -800-678-6386.

| Services |

PREP N PAINT:General Repairs. Fungi and
mildew specialist. Historical painting and
repairs. 25 years experience. Insured, ref-
erences Orange County. James Lucas ow-
ner. 919-732-2619. ,

NEED HEALTH INSURANCE? Office visit co-pays
RX card, wellness benefits. Also, short term and
dental. Call Joyce Brown, 942-9792. 1_

NEED TYPING?
TRANSCRIPTIONS; presentations induding
Power Point? 15+years experience; 491 -5041.

Volunteering
LOOKING FOR AREWARDING volunteer experi-
ence with senior citizens? Participate in our Faith
in Action program. Call A Helping Hand, 919-
969-7111 or email ahlpnghnd3oaol.com. ( ,

THE WONDERFULANIMALSat the Orange County
Animal Shelter desperately need volunteers to
help them! Many volunteer opportunities exist:
dogwaiking, fundraising, outreach, clerical work;
fostering, adoptathons, helping with flyers, and
more. Please helpl Fw infocall 919-967-7383 or
stop by the shelter: 1081 Airport Road.

| Statewide
AUCTION - TUESDAY August 3rd. Waterfront estate
on Historic James River, Williamsburg, VA.Tommy
Wagner Auction Company., Jerry Craig King
2907003147, JP King Auction Cos, Inc 290700314f
Call 1-800-558-5464.

HQJUISL&EES
Today’s Birthday duly 15)

mmSMmjm Don't ignore your own needs this year. Give yourself
CHntPßiv top Priority Y <>u're no doormat. You're as tough as nails,

, M yet still understanding and gentle when appropriate.
Turn yourself intothe person you've always wanted to be.

Toget the advantage, check the day's rating: 10 is the easiest day. 0 the most challenging.

Capricorn (Dec 22-Jan. 19)
- Today is a 6 - You like to be In control,

but right now it might be smart to let
somebody else think that he wshe is call-
ing the shots. Just make sure your inter-
ests are being protected.

Aquarius (Jan. 20-Feb. It)

¦ Today is a 6 - Your work takes priority
now, andfa most oftixnorrow, too. Don t
fight the roles and regulations. Ybu'lt just
make the job last longer.

Pisces (Feb. 19-Mard> 20)
- Today is a 9 - You've been known to be

afraid of intimacy at times. Under these
conditions, however, you ought to feel
write secure. Promises are required, but
then everything opens up.

Aries (March 21-April 19)
¦ Today is an 5 - Does it seem as if othersare conspiring to keep you from reaching
your full potential? They cant but you can
sure slow things down by hurting some-
body's feelings.

Taurus (April20-May 20)
- Today is an 8 - You'll be amazed at how
easily you learn now so crack open those
books you've been meaning to read. Push
yourself to the nextlevel.

Gemini (May 21-June 21)
¦ Today is a 6 - The idea is to have more
money come in without doing any morework. It’s not all that far-fetched. Just use
your Imagination.

(c) 2004 TRIBUNE MEDIASERVICES INC.

The Daily Tar Heel office will be closing
on Friday, July 16th for Summer Break

<- | Deadlines for Monday, August 23rd issue:
Display Ads &Display Classifieds - Wednesday, August 18th at 3pm

Line Classifieds - Friday, August 20th at noon

Deadlines for Tuesday, August 24th issue:
Display Ads & Display Classifieds - Thursday, August 19th at 3pm \

'***- Line Classifieds - Monday, August 23rd at noon

V * The DTH office willre-open on
Tuesday, August 17th at B:3oam

I with this ad • expires 07/15/04 I

IiBACK DOOR CD's ft 1
¦ "

Buying CDs, DVDs, Video Carnes, Tapes, Movies, etc. H.
B Mon-Sat 11am-6pm, Sun 1 pm-6pm 933-0019 [

I
Need a FREE Lawyer?

I Check out our website: www.unc.edu/student/orgs/sls I
I Student Legal Services /ft/\ I
I Suite 3407 Union ¦ 962.1303 I

tMIDINO • OWI • TRAFFIC

fefe Robert H. Smith, Atty. At Law
Carolina Graduate with over 20 years

experience representing students tH
FREE CONSULTATION

| 312 W. Ftonklln St., above Ham’s Restaurant 967-2200 |

jorNnßobbms/flttornev]
DWI, Fake ID, speeding

Who should you call? Just ask your friends.¦ www.tixtUßF.com . owa-iaas I

WHY FUSS WITH THE BUS? 1-3BR apartments
(furnished or unfurnished) and rooms. Reasonable
rents! Most walking distance to campus, www.
chapelhillrentals.homestead.com or 933-52%.

HOLTON RENTALS. 2BR apartments in sev-
eral favorable locations. 593-5100.

WALK TO UNC FrankKn Street and Foster's
Market. 2BR/IBA Duplex. 103-C Isley Street. 1year, S6OO/month. 2 years, $550/month. Drive by,
then call James 919-605-3444.

EXECUTIVE TOWNHOME WITH 2 MASTER BED-
ROOM SUITES FOR RENT! Across from Southpoint:
1,472 sq/ft, 9 ft. ceiling, vaulted living, hardwood
floors, gas fireplace, deck, 2.58A, pond, garage,
W/D, pool and tennis. $1,250/month - 1 year.
Available now. Call Steven 919-361-0498.

TRANSFER STUDENTS
PLEASE TAKE NOTE:The Warehouse Apart-
ments wants to match you up with other
great transfer and returning students. Many
groups forming right now and looking for
roommates. Our 4BR/2BA apartments are
the nicest in town. Loft style with 10foot
ceilings, exposed brick walls, concrete floors,
all appliances induding W/D. Security guard
every night camera surveillance inall com-
mon areas, full fitness center, sunbathing
rooftop. Rent is SS2Q/person/month, 2 park-
ing spaces offered. WALK just 3 blocks to
campus or 1 blockto Franklin Street and still
have everyamenity you need. Call me to talk
about the people looking for roommates.
Cindy at the Warehouse 919-929-8020.

CAMELOT VILLAGE IBR townhome available
now. Across from University Mall,on bus route
$525/month, first month’s rent deposit. Call 919-

471-2334 after jjpmonweekdays.

3BR/1 BARANCH HOUSE, 1 milefrom campus, W/D,
refrigerator, quietneighborhood. S9OQ/month. 1106
Valley Park. Available in August 1 year lease. No
pets. Please call 919-732-5623 after 7 pm.

2BR/2BA, 2 walk-in dosets, W/D, dishwasher, ice-
maker, microwave. SBOO/mo. 102 Elm Street (down-
town Carrboro). 1.5 miles to campus. New home.
919-942-4499,919-820-7355. Available now.

EXTRA NICE TOWNHOUSE, walk to
campus. Indudes W/D, dishwasher, lots of
closet space. Gas, heat free parking, nice
landscaping, great location. 515 Merritt
Mill Road, just off Cameron Avenue.
3BR/1.58A is $1,150/month. 2BR/1.58A is
SBBO/month. 12 month lease. Move in July
1 or August 1.CallCindy at 919-%7-0776,
LTS Management.

CHALET CONDO 205-B Sunrise Lane. Walking dis-
tance to campus. $1,150/month, one month free
with one year lease. Top level: 2BR/IBA, hard-
wood floors. Main level: LR/DR hardwood floors,
kitchen. Lower level: 1 or 2BR, IBAcarpet W/D,
patio. Parking, pets negotiable. Herb Holland
Realty, 919-968-4545. Betty 336-766-0818.

LAKEFRONT CONDO FOR RENT in Colony Lakes.
2BR/IBAon busline. S9OO/month. Call 919-219-
0805. www.triangieplace.com/rentals/contact_
owner/index.htm.

MALE WITH ROOMS to rent to graduate/profes-
sional student in townhouse withinwalking dis-
tance to UNC and on busline. Includes use of liv-
ing/dining areas and kitchen, W/D, dishwasher,
deck, basement storage, parking spaces in front,
swimming pool and tennis courts, plus lots of pri-
vacy in wooded location. Master bedroom $350/
month; other bedroom S3OO/month; plus share of
utilities. No pets, no smokers. Both rooms avail-
able August 2. If interested, call 929-9453.

331 WEST ROSEMARY STREET: Across
from Breadman's. Short walkto campus, just
3 blocks away. IBR/1BAperfect for graduate

students, best value downtown. Large apart-
ments in 2 storybuilding. Free gas, heat, &

free downtown parking. Laundry room on
site. Some units with hardwood floors,all
air-conditioned. 12 month lease can start
July lor August 1. S6SQ/month. Call Cindy
at 919-%7-0776, LTS Management.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS! 4BR/4BA/CLOSET, kitch-
en, laundry, parking. New appliances. Bike/ride, 2
buslines. First floor unit. Flexible leases! S4OO I
room, $385 w/4! Incentives! Charles 828-231 -4556.

SMALL FURNISHED APARTMENT, attached topri-
vate home; private entrance; private bath. 125 mile
from planetarium. $450/month, includes utilities.
Available August. Call before 10pm. %7-5552.

FURNISHED ROOM IN home in exclusive neighbor-
hood on 4 acres. Private entrance and bath. Utilities,
cable, and phone jack included. Refrigerator/micro-
wave. $435/month. SIOO non-refundable deposit.
919-933-9493 or Glazerbabe@aol.com.

SHEPHERD LANECONDOS ANDCOT-
TAGES just offEstes Drive. Newly remod-
eled 2BR/IBA has dishwasher, W/D, just
3/4 mile to campus and on the busline.
Convenient, super dean, quietsetting. Lush
landscaping that wil! soon be infull bloom.
Walk to UniversityMall, Caribou Coffee; post
office, banks, or take Battle Branch Trailall
the wayto campus. One month free rent for
any 12 month lease signed by June 1.HurryI
These are the nicest in town. $725 per
month includes water, sewer, garbage. Call
Cindy at 919-%7-0776, LTS Management.

CONDO AT UNIVERSITY COMMONS, 4BR/4BA.
Allrooms available August 1 st. W/D, dishwasher,
microwave, fully carpeted, balcony, swimming
pool, clubhouse. S4OO/month. Call 704-663-3709,
704-663-0496.

LARGE INTERESTING SPACE in Carrboro Historic

District. Available immediately. 3-6 people reduced
rent. Callfor info, 919-929-4515.

2BR DUPLEX IN CARRBORO, 5650/month. Great
location, walking distance to campus, close to

busline. Pets OK. No smoking. Available August 1.
919-304-6657.

LOVELY 2BR/IBA
DUPLEX

On wooded acre lot nice neighborhood,
convenient to UNC.Living room with ceiling
fan, kitchen with dishwasher, W/D hookups,
central heating and air conditioning, ample
parking, and storage. 5750/month. 919-
933-0983 or 919-451-8140.

WALKTO CAMPUS, Near law school. Very quiet
charming. Hardwood floors. 24 ft X 24 ft. Studio/
cottage. Just renovated. W/D, A/C, microwave,
parking. No smoking, pets, loud music. At least
12 month lease. $550/month. 919-843-6182 or

robert_ryderOurK.edu.

ACROSS FROM DENTAL SCHOOL. Lovely room
available August 1.Beautiful kitchen, livingroom,
bath, appliances, private entrance, parking, cable
and high speed internet. Convenient nice set-
ting. $465/month. 929-8352.

ONE BLOCK FROM campus/Franldin. Incredible loca-
tion. 2BR/1 BA. pets OK fenced yard, new carpet.
August 1.SI,OOO/month. Call Adam 843-224-2512.

LOVELY 3 BR/2BA
Carriage House

fflee safe neighborhood. Convenient to UNC
and Duke. Hardwood floors, master bedroom
with2 dosets. Vaulted livingroom with ceil-
ing fan. Spacious kitchen withall appli-
ances. W/D, central heat and A/C, garage
withstorage. $1,130/month. Indudes water,
garage and sewer. 933-0983 or 451 -8140.

2BR/1 BA. DUPLEX, W/D, dishwasher, tile kitchen
&bath, front &rear porch. 7*20 storage Bus stop
across street. 1.5 mile bike ride to campus, no hills
124-A Bim St Carrboro. $715/month. 619-3419.

NEAR NEW 2-STORY home, 3BR/2.58A, 2 master
suites. Refrigerator, stove dishwasher on 2.5 acres.
2102 Joe Mac Road, Chapel Hill.$l,lOO/month.
919-475-6117.

4BR/4BA CONDO all appliances 4 parking
passes, 2 buslines, pool and clubhouse.
Sign now July rent free 51,400/5350 each.
919-260-1145.

SPACIOUS 2BR/1 BA townhome. Free gas grillwith
signed lease. On busline. Close to UNC and 1-40.
Tons of storage. W/D. SBSO/month. 270-6511.
CHAPEL HILL- SOUTHERN VILLAGE Highend
2BR/2BA condo on Market Street withgreat views.
Building has elevator. Walk to market movies, gym
and more 2 miles toUNC + busline $1,375/month,
080. Call Kim 919-271-0807.

3 ROOMS for rent at 226 N. Graham Street down-
town Chapel Hill.SSOQ/month indudes rent utili-
ties, internet cable and W/D. 1 year lease available
August 1.Off-street parking. Steve 919-599-0805.

STUDENT HOUSING JUST a walk away from
campus. 2BR/IBA and IBR/IBA available
now. Walk to med school, business school
or hospital. Next to busline. Call Mike at
Mason Properties, 919-619-2314.

ROOM FOR RENT in private home near Jordan
Lake. 20 minutes from campus. Furnished; suitable
for quiet student/grad/professional. 5350/month.
919-387-7806.

BEAUTIFUL LARGE APARTMENT withinwalking
distance to campus. 2 bedrooms, nice kitchen, large
living/dining area. Lots of lighthardwood floors,
etc. Lovely deck in wooded area. Gas heat, water
furnished. 5900/month. No pets. 929-6341.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS CONDO mate needed
to rent 4BR/4BA condo on busline $375/month/
bedroom plus utilities. 12 month lease required.
Call 910-762-0991 or 901-512-6997.

PRIME LOCATION, WALKto UNC or Airport
Rd. Only one apartment left 2BR/1BA. (Mik-
ing & water included, hardwood floort 5920/
month (Free July rent). Call Immediately,
929-1188 or visitwww.hilltopproperties.neL

AVAILABLE 08/01/04. Falconbridge Townhouse.
Great location near 1-40; close to UNC.Quiet set-
ting. 2BR/26A, recently painted. New carpet. NO
students. NO pets. $1,040/month. One month secu-
rity deposit required. Linda 933-1000 (x262).

TWOROOMSWITHIarge batfi in quiet house. First
block of North Street dose to Franklin and cam-
pus. Private entrances. Refrigerator and micro-

wave, parking and utilities included. $330-360/
month for two, or S6OO/month fa one. 929-4239.

3BR/2BA apartmemt $950/month, available at
the end of July. Ist floor apartment with W/D
and patio. 5 minutes to campus. 919-765-9641
or 832-372-2160.

UNC COMMUNITY SERVICE DIRECTORY
kSTARPOINT STORAGE

NEED STORAGE SPACE?
| Safe, Secure, Climate Controlled

Hwy 15-501 South &Smith Level Road (919)942-6666

Please present this coupon at downtown 1 32 Franklin Street

Coupon notgood with any other offer

PASSPORT PHOTOsI
Faculty & Student Discounts

I Sterling Business Services |
Rams Plaza • 15-501 ByPass

I >acco Low Price Leader I
I Imported • Cigar • Rolling • Clove ¦

Line Classified Ad Rates Ad Enhancers;

| Box your ad: 51/issue

10pt $2 per line 12pt$4perine 1 4pt sspertne
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25 Words $6.00
Extra words are 25< each

Commercial: For-Profit
25 Words $ll.OO
Extra words are 25< each

Display Classified Hates; Call 962-H63 for display classified advertising rates & information
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Noon Tuesday prior to publication
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